
 

Samedi

 
Tee Time 

 
Prénoms – NOMS 

 
IDX 

 
Coups reçus 

Résultats 

BRUT NET 

 

12h00 

- Richard Bowmaker 

- Olivier Garel 
- Pascale Mothiron 
- Isabelle Mériot     

3.7 
17.7 
31.4 
37.6 

 
9 

  

 

12h10 

- Christophe Ghazerian  

- Olivier Le Bitter 

- Rose VU 

- Juliette David Penet 

4.9 
13.7 
28.2 
39.6 

 
9 

  

 

12h20 

- François GUILLET 

- Rodolphe Guyon 

- Xavier Bareau 
- Heleen Perlerin 

6 
19.8 
30.8 
37.1 

 
9 

  

 

12h30 

- Christophe Luxey 

- Yann Carlé 

- Eva Brousseng Lacoustille 

- Brigitte Gimenez 

6.2 
19.7 
30.1 
51.5 

 
11 

  

 

12h40 

- Pierre Marino 

- Oueb Rachedi 
- Olivier Brousseng-Lacoustille 
- José Gimenez 

7.5 
12.8 
31.6 
39.7 

 
9 

  

 
12h50 

- Cyril Solignac 

- Arthur Cianferani  
- Marie-Bernard Carlé 

- Christine Jean-Baptiste 

8.6 
13 
30 

37.6 

 
9 

  

 

13h00 

- Patrick Denis 

- Antoine Cianferani 
- Anne Cherel 
- Catherine Labelle Pierron 

8.7 
14.5 
24.2 
34.8 

 
8 

  

 

13h10 

- Jean-Jacques GUILLETTE 

- Laurent Mercier 

- Didier Pierron 
############################## 

11.1 
20.6 
31.6 
#### 

 
9 

  

 

13h20 

- Olivier POUL 

- Guillaume Jullemier 

- Cécile Bourgeaux 
########################### 

11.2 
17.9 
52 

#### 

 
12 

  

 

13h30 

- Eric Rasmusen 

- Cédric Lemoine 
- Gilles Back 
########################### 

12.7 
20.8 
54 

##### 

 
13 

  



 

Dimanche

 
Tee 

Time 

 
Prénoms – NOMS 

 
IDX 

 
CR 

Résultats 

BRUT NET BRUT & NET 

 
9h00 

- Richard BOWMAKER 
- Christophe GHAZERIAN 
- François GUILLET 
- Christophe LUXEY 

3.7 
4.9 
6 

6.2 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
9h10 

- Pierre MARINO 
- Cyril SOLIGNAC 
- Patrick DENIS   
- Jean-Jacques GUILLETTE 

7.5 
8.6 
8.7 

11.1 

    

 
9h20 

- Olivier POUL 
- Oueb RACHEDI 
- Romain TIBI 
- Eric RAMUSEN 

11.2 
12.2 
12.3 
12.7 

    

 
9h30 

- Arthur CIANFERANI 
- Olivier LE BITTER  
- Antoine CIANFERANI 
- Olivier GAREL  

13 
13.7 
14.5 
17.7 

    

 
9h40 

- Guillaume JULLEMIER  
- Yann CARLÉ   
- Rodolphe GUYON 
- Laurent MERCIER 

17.9 
19.7 
19.8 
20.6 

    

 
10h20 

- Cédric LEMOINE 
- Anne CHEREL 
- Rose VU 
- Marie-Bernard CARLÉ 

20.8 
24.2 
28.2 
30 

    

 
10h30 

- Eva BROUSSENG-LACOUSTILLE 
- Xavier BAREAU 
- Pascale MOTHIRON 
- Didier PIERRON 

30.1 
30.8 
31.4 
31.6 

    

 
10h40 

- Olivier BROUSSENG-LACOUSTILLE 
- Catherine LABELLE PIERRON 
- Heleen PERLERIN 
- Christine JEAN-BAPTISTE 

31.6 
34.8 
37.1 
37.6 

Shamble : Le meilleur drive 
est retenu et tous les 
joueurs rejouent leur balle 
de cet endroit jusqu'à la fin 
du trou. 

 

 
10h50 

- Isabelle MÉRIOT 
- Juliette DAVID PENET 
- José GIMENEZ 
-  

37.8 
39.6 
39.7 

 

Shamble : Le meilleur drive 
est retenu et tous les 
joueurs rejouent leur balle 
de cet endroit jusqu'à la fin 
du trou. 

 

 
11h00 

- Brigitte GIMENEZ 
- Cécile Bourgeaux 
- Gilles Back 
-  

51.5 
52.2 
54 

Shamble : Le meilleur drive 
est retenu et tous les 
joueurs rejouent leur balle 
de cet endroit jusqu'à la fin 
du trou. 

 


